GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY
DATE-SHEET

For

LL.B. (Three Year Course) Parts-I1 & III (Annual System) (Supplementary) Theory
Examinations, November/December- 2011

Time: 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.

| Date | Day Paper Subject
Part-11
07.12.2011  Wednesday I Law of Crimes-(2911)
10.12.2011 Saturday VI Land Laws including Ceiling and other Local Laws -(2916)
Part-111
05.12.2011  Monday I Law of Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act-(2927)
12.12.2011 Monday v Drafting, Pleading and Legal Language —(2929)
Centres:-
1. Jalandhar-14 : Saint Soldier Law College, Behind NIT (REC)
2. Jalandhar-15 . KCL Instt. Of Law for women (Lyallpur Khalsa College for women Building)
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR

November 8, 2011 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET

For

LL.B. (Five Year Course) Parts- I1, III, IV & V (Annual System) Supplementary Theory
Examinations, November/December- 2011

| Date Day Paper Subject \
Part-II  (Time : 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.)
30.11.2011  Wednesday I Law Relating to Intellectual Property-(3135)
03.12.2011  Saturday v Indian Legal & Constitutional History-(3136)
07.12.2011  Wednesday A" Major world Governments-(3137)
10.12.2011  Saturday VI Local Self Government-(3138)
Part-IIT (Time : 1:30 P.M. to 04:30 P.M.)
26.11.2011  Saturday I Law of Contract, Specific Contracts and Sale of Goods Act-
(3141)
29.11.2011  Tuesday 11 Torts and Consumer Protection Laws-(3142)
01.12.2011  Thursday I Family Law -(3143)
05.12.2011  Monday v Indian Constitutional Law-(3144)
08.12.2011  Thursday A" Public International Law and Human Rights -(3145)
12.12.2011  Monday VI Jurisprudence -(3146)
15.12.2011  Thursday VII Interpretation of Statutes-(3147)
Part-IV (Time : 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.)
28.11.2011  Monday II Law of Property and Easement-(3152)
02.12.2011  Friday 111 Law of Companies and Indian Partnership Act-(3153)
06.12.2011  Tuesday v Administrative Law-(3154)
09.12.2011  Friday A\ Environment Law-(3155)
13.12.2011  Tuesday VI Land Laws including Ceiling and other Local Laws-(3156)
16.12.2011  Friday VIIOpt. (i) Law of Intellectual Property-(3157)
(v) Labour Law-(3161)
Part-V  (Time : 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.)
01.12.2011  Thursday 1 Law of Evidence(2926)
05.12.2011  Monday I Law of Civil Procedure Code and Limitation(2927)
08.12.2011  Thursday 111 Arbitration, Conciliation and Alternative Dispute Resolution
System(2928)
12.12.2011  Monday v Drafting ,Pleadings and Legal Language(2929)
15.12.2011  Thursday VII Opt. (i) Criminology and Penology(2932)
(iii) Women and Law and Law Relating to Child(2934)
Centres :-
1. Batala-1 VMS College of Law, Vill. Said Mubarak, Amritsar Road
2. Jalandhar-14 Saint Soldier Law College, Behind NIT (REC)
3. Jalandhar-15 KCL Instt. of Law for women (Lyallpur Khalsa College for
women Building)
4. Phagwara-2 Mohan Lal Uppal DAV College for Women, Block-I
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR
November 08, 2011 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



